CVC Boys Basketball League Schedule 2026

Friday Jan. 2

Rlo Americano @ Vista del Lago

Inderkum @ Christian Bros.
Ponderosa @ Woodcreek

Tuesday Jan. 6

Vista del Lago @ Christian Bros.
Bella Vista @ Ponderosa
Woodcreek @ Rio Americano

Thursday Jan. 8

Rio Americano @ Bella Vista
Vista del Lago @ Inderkum
Christian Bros. @ Woodcreek

Tuesday Jan. 13

Christian Bros. @ Ponderosa
Inderkum @ Bella Vista
Woodcreek @ Vista del Lago

Thursday Jan. 15

Bella Vista @ Christian Bros.
Ponderosa @ Rio Americano
Woodcreek @ Inderkum

Tuesday Jan. 20

Rio Americano @ Inderkum
Ponderosa @ Vista del Lago
Bella Vista @ Woodcreek

Thursday Jan. 22
Vista del Lago @ Bella Vista
Inderkum @ Ponderosa

Christian Bros. @ Rio Americano
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Mon. Jan. 26
Vista del Lago @ Rio Americano
Christian Bros. @ Inderkum
Woodcreek @ Ponderosa

Wednesday Jan 28
Christian Bros. @ Vista del Lago
Ponderosa @ Bella Vista
Rio Americano @ Woodcreek

Friday Jan. 30

Bella Vista @ Rio Americano
Inderkum @ Vista del Lago
Woodcreek @ Christian Bros.

Wednesday Feb. 4
Ponderosa @ Christian Bros.
Bella Vista @ Inderkum

Vista del Lago @ Woodcreek

Friday Feb. 6

Christian Bros. @ Bella Vista
Rio Americano @ Ponderosa
Inderkum @ Woodcreek

Wednesday Feb. 11
Inderkum @ Rio Americano
Vista del Lago @ Ponderosa
Woodcreek @ Bella Vista

Friday Feb. 13

Bella Vista @ Vista del Lago
Ponderosa @ Inderkum

Rio Americano @ Christian Bros.



